
LS

HSS/Co

BR

130° 35~40°

LS

HSS

BR

130° 35~40°

LS

HSS

BR

130° 35~40°

LS

HSS/Co

BR

130° 35~40°

1692LS

1693LS

2701LS

2702LS

SHORT

DIN338 - DIN6537K

DIN6537L - DIN345

EXTRA LONG

DIN1869/1-2-3

DIN1870/1-2
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для заявок - inbox@itmash.ru

inbox@itmash.ru 

www.itmash.ru 

+7 (495) 668-13-58


